
      8:30AM GUN START 

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 SCOOBY BOLHA 17:06 OVERALL MALE

2 TODD PERREN 18:12 OVERALL MALE

3 JOSH BOGGS 18:13 N/A

4 ANTHONY COSTA 18:40 OVERALL MALE

5 DOUG VOTAW 19:24 M 20-29

6 MARY BETH ACKER 19:37 OVERALL FEMALE

7 TERRY KENNEY 20:21 M 50 & UP

8 NICK KRUSELY 20:34 M 19 & UNDER

9 ALYSSA GWIRTZ 20:39 OVERALL FEMALE

10 SARAH THOMPSON 21:22 OVERALL FEMALE

11 ROBERT CLARK 21:36 M 50 & UP

12 NICK LISTE 21:55 M 20-29

13 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 21:56 M 19 & UNDER

14 AMANDA MCNINCH 21:57 F 30-39

15 HANNAH CUNNINGHAM 22:17 F 19 & UNDER

16 MEREDITH DEICHLER 23:36 F 30-39

17 BOB GEORGE 23:51 M 50 & UP

18 BRIAN BONHOMME 23:59 M 50 & UP

19 JODI BAER 24:40 F 40-49

20 DALE KARLEN 24:49 M 40-49

21 RICK HART 24:50 M 50 & UP

22 TERRY YARIAN 24:58 F 50 & UP

23 LUCY BAER 25:18 F 19 & UNDER

24 MELANIE ANGIULI 25:51 F 30-39

25 DAN SAHLI 25:54 M 50 & UP

26 CHRIS MCCARTNEY 26:10 M 40-49

27 CHRISTINA TOTH 26:12 F 30-39

28 DOUG PARZUCHOWSKI 26:19 M 50 & UP

29 MARK ESCHENFELDER 26:21 M 50 & UP

30 LOU ALAKSIN 26:27 M 50 & UP

31 JANET PITZULO 26:30 F 50 & UP

32 MANDY WARD 26:41 F 30-39

33 BILL BAER 26:43 M 40-49

34 TERRIE HIPPELY 26:47 F 50 & UP

35 RICK SIMMONS 26:50 M 50 & UP

36 FRANK TARRANTINE 27:13 M 50 & UP

37 KEN GWIRTZ 27:26 M 50 & UP
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OVERALL RESULTS



38 FRANK BIGOWSLY 28:04 M 40-49

39 RACHELLE SMITH 28:19 F 30-39

40 CINDA LUDE 28:20 F 30-39

41 COOPER FIGLEY 29:05 M 19 & UNDER

42 KRISTA FIGLEY 29:20 F 30-39

43 CARMELA MINNIE 29:22 F 20-29

44 EMILY HUSTON 29:24 F 30-39

45 LINDA HART 29:34 F 50 & UP

46 LAURA WOIDA 29:35 F 30-39

47 RACHEL GILLERN 29:37 F 20-29

48 LAUREN CLARKE 29:50 F 30-39

49 JACKIE MERCER 30:49 F 20-29

50 TARA SKEEN 31:06 F 30-39

51 AMY DEMARCO 31:49 F 30-39

52 SUSAN LAUGHLIN 33:03 F 50 & UP

53 LORELAI PHILLIPS 33:10 F 19 & UNDER

54 TESSA SEARCY 33:24 F 19 & UNDER

55 JAMES SEARCY 33:24 M 30-39

56 DIANA WOODS 33:38 F 50 & UP

57 MELINA LERCH 34:16 F 30-39

58 SUNNY BRICK 34:50 F 30-39

59 LISA REED 34:57 F 50 & UP

60 LAURIE FLOWERS 35:23 F 50 & UP

61 MICHELLE HIRSCHL 35:27 F 40-49

62 KAREN KARLEN 37:08 F 40-49

63 KELLY MELLINGER 37:41 F 30-39

64 JOE SALMEN 37:54 M 50 & UP

65 RANDY REED 39:58 M 50 & UP

66 JOSH CARREON 44:05 M 30-39

67 GINA DEMAIN 44:58 F 40-49

68 PATTI KOBER 45:46 F 40-49

69 ADAM REED 47:13 M 40-49

70 MARY  REED 47:23 F 50 & UP

71 JEAN CUSICK 52:41 F 50 & UP

72 JENNIFER STRANK 52:41 F 40-49

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 SCOOBY BOLHA 17:06 OVERALL MALE

2 TODD PERREN 18:12 OVERALL MALE

3 ANTHONY COSTA 18:40 OVERALL MALE

8 NICK KRUSELY 20:34 M 19 & UNDER

AGE GROUP WINNERS



13 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 21:56 M 19 & UNDER

41 COOPER FIGLEY 29:05 M 19 & UNDER

5 DOUG VOTAW 19:24 M 20-29

12 NICK LISTE 21:55 M 20-29

55 JAMES SEARCY 33:24 M 30-39

66 JOSH CARREON 44:05 M 30-39

20 DALE KARLEN 24:49 M 40-49

26 CHRIS MCCARTNEY 26:10 M 40-49

33 BILL BAER 26:43 M 40-49

38 FRANK BIGOWSLY 28:04 M 40-49

69 ADAM REED 47:13 M 40-49

7 TERRY KENNEY 20:21 M 50 & UP

11 ROBERT CLARK 21:36 M 50 & UP

17 BOB GEORGE 23:51 M 50 & UP

18 BRIAN BONHOMME 23:59 M 50 & UP

21 RICK HART 24:50 M 50 & UP

25 DAN SAHLI 25:54 M 50 & UP

28 DOUG PARZUCHOWSKI 26:19 M 50 & UP

29 MARK ESCHENFELDER 26:21 M 50 & UP

30 LOU ALAKSIN 26:27 M 50 & UP

35 RICK SIMMONS 26:50 M 50 & UP

36 FRANK TARRANTINE 27:13 M 50 & UP

37 KEN GWIRTZ 27:26 M 50 & UP

64 JOE SALMEN 37:54 M 50 & UP

65 RANDY REED 39:58 M 50 & UP

6 MARY BETH ACKER 19:37 OVERALL FEMALE

9 ALYSSA GWIRTZ 20:39 OVERALL FEMALE

10 SARAH THOMPSON 21:22 OVERALL FEMALE

15 HANNAH CUNNINGHAM 22:17 F 19 & UNDER

23 LUCY BAER 25:18 F 19 & UNDER

53 LORELAI PHILLIPS 33:10 F 19 & UNDER

54 TESSA SEARCY 33:24 F 19 & UNDER

43 CARMELA MINNIE 29:22 F 20-29

47 RACHEL GILLERN 29:37 F 20-29

49 JACKIE MERCER 30:49 F 20-29

14 AMANDA MCNINCH 21:57 F 30-39

16 MEREDITH DEICHLER 23:36 F 30-39

24 MELANIE ANGIULI 25:51 F 30-39

27 CHRISTINA TOTH 26:12 F 30-39



32 MANDY WARD 26:41 F 30-39

39 RACHELLE SMITH 28:19 F 30-39

40 CINDA LUDE 28:20 F 30-39

42 KRISTA FIGLEY 29:20 F 30-39

44 EMILY HUSTON 29:24 F 30-39

46 LAURA WOIDA 29:35 F 30-39

48 LAUREN CLARKE 29:50 F 30-39

50 TARA SKEEN 31:06 F 30-39

51 AMY DEMARCO 31:49 F 30-39

57 MELINA LERCH 34:16 F 30-39

58 SUNNY BRICK 34:50 F 30-39

63 KELLY MELLINGER 37:41 F 30-39

19 JODI BAER 24:40 F 40-49

61 MICHELLE HIRSCHL 35:27 F 40-49

62 KAREN KARLEN 37:08 F 40-49

67 GINA DEMAIN 44:58 F 40-49

68 PATTI KOBER 45:46 F 40-49

72 JENNIFER STRANK 52:41 F 40-49

22 TERRY YARIAN 24:58 F 50 & UP

31 JANET PITZULO 26:30 F 50 & UP

34 TERRIE HIPPELY 26:47 F 50 & UP

45 LINDA HART 29:34 F 50 & UP

52 SUSAN LAUGHLIN 33:03 F 50 & UP

56 DIANA WOODS 33:38 F 50 & UP

59 LISA REED 34:57 F 50 & UP

60 LAURIE FLOWERS 35:23 F 50 & UP

70 MARY  REED 47:23 F 50 & UP

71 JEAN CUSICK 52:41 F 50 & UP


